2048 ZALGIRIS ARENA ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LITHUANIA

SAT 28 APR 2018
START TIME 12:30 / END TIME 14:47

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 13

Kaunas
Division | - Group B

GAME SUMMARY

CRO-ROU3-7(0-2,1-2,2-3)

Spectators  Referee(s) Linesmen
920 BLIEK Damien (FRA) NHTTYLA Tommi (FIN) , SEEWALD Elias (AUT)
Team Statistics
Period Score SIVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0: 2 11:16 16:13 0: 4 04:00 : 00:00 0: 0 0: 0
2 1: 2 8:15 16: 10 2: 8 06:00 : 02:00 0: 0 0: 0
3 2: 3 11: 9 11:14 4: 6 03:27 : 02:37 1:1 0: 0
Total 3: 7 30: 40 43 : 37 6:18 13:27 : 04:37 1: 1 0: 0
1st Period

Time ET/Res Team Type \[o}

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

GK 00:00 CRO 30 TOMLJENOVIC M - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 ROU 20 POLCP - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 00:34 02:34 ROU 2 min. 2 GECSEH - Interference
Goal 05:25 0:1 ROU EQ 10 MOLNAR Z (1) 11TRANCAD Onlce CRO30 5 6 92223
7FODOR C ROU20 3 7101124
Goal 11:31 0:2 ROU EQ 11 TRANCA D (1) 7 FODOR C Onlce CRO30 5 6 92223
3 BORSH ROU20 3 7112124
Penalty 17:38  19:38 ROU 2 min. 11 TRANCAD - Hooking
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Penalty 24:30 26:30 ROU 2 min. 24 BIRO O - Cross-Checking
Goal 2739 0:3 ROU EQ 7 FODORC (2) 21RESZEGHT Onlce CRO30 410111224
3BORSH ROU20 3 7112124
Penalty 2750 29:50 ROU 2 min. 8 GYORFYT - Hooking
Penalty 2750 29:50 ROU 2 min. 9 BERDILA CA - Hooking
Penalty 30:48 32:48 ROU 2 min. 11 TRANCAD - Cross-Checking
Goal 33:07 0:4 ROU EQ 13 GLIGAR (1) 10 MOLNAR Z Onlce CRO30 510111224
11 TRANCA D ROU 20 810111319
Penalty 34:55 36:55 CRO 2min. 12 MiILICIC M - Cross-Checking
Goal 3721 1:4 CRO EQ 7 VEDLIND ) 8 SAKIC M Onlce CRO30 7 8 91222
12 MILICIC M ROU20 3 7112124
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Penalty 41:44 42:21 CRO 2 min. 8 SAKICM - Hooking
Goal 42:21 1:5 ROU PP1 15 BIROG 4) 2 GECSEH Onlce CRO30 5101114 N
5 SALLO A ROU20 2 5101315
Goal 43:36 1:6 ROU EQ 14 PETERZ (1) 19PETERB Onlce CRO30 310111224
23 CONSTANTIN M ROU20 8 9141923
GK 43:36 CRO 29 NIKOLIC V - Goalkeeper in 30 TOMLJENOQVIC M - Goalkeeper
out
Penalty 48:54 50:54 CRO 2 min. 7 VEDLIN D - Hooking
Goal 51:29 2:6 CRO EQ 14 BRINED 1) 8 SAKIC M Onlce CRO29 3 8111424
24 JARCOV L ROU20 2 5101315
Goal 52:41 2:7 ROU EQ 21 RESZEGHT (2) 11TRANCAD Onlce CRO29 4 5101224
7FODOR C ROU20 3 7112124
Penalty 53:56 55:23 ROU 2 min. 12 VASILE A - High Sticking
Penalty 53:56 57:23 ROU 2 min. 12 VASILE A - High Sticking
Penalty 54:35 56:35 ROU 2 min. 11 TRANCAD - Hooking
Goal 55:23 3:7 CRO PP2 14 BRINED 2) 9 JANKOVIC | Onlce CRO29 3 9101423
10 ZANOSKI T ROU20 2 513
GK 60:00 CRO 29 NIKOLIC V - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 ROU 20 POLC P - Goalkeeper out
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2018

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LITHUANIA
Kaunas

SAT 28 APR 2018

Division | - Group B

ZALGIRIS ARENA

START TIME 12:30 / END TIME 14:47

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 13

Goalkeeper Records

Team : CRO - Croatia

No Name
30 TOMLJENOVIC Mate
29 NIKOLIC Vito

Game Statistics
Team : CRO (red)

Head Coach : SACILOTTO Enio
No Pos Name

TADIC Marko +C
ZANOSKI Tomislav
SIJAN Ivan +A
BRINE David +A
JARCOV Luka

MMM O o

PUZIC Ivan
BLAGUS Mislav
JANKOVIC Ivan
SENZEL Nikola
RENDULIC Borna

MO T O

SILOVIC Borna
VEDLIN Domen
SAKIC Marko
MILICIC Matija (BP)
KANAET Dominik

MMT OO

JAZBEC Josip
FICUR Bruno
BRENCUN Ivan
KEGALJ Bruno
VUKOJA Luka

Mo T

NIKOLIC Vito

GK
GK TOMLJENOVIC Mate

Team : ROU - Romania

SVS MIP No Name
24 43:36 20 POLC Patrik
6 16:24 1 TOKE Zoltan

G A P PIM FO+ FO-
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 2 0 12 13
0 1 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 5 4
0 1 1 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 2 0 0
0 2 2 2 2 3
0 1 1 2 1 5
0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 2 2
0 0 0 0 4 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
3 6 9 6 29 31

FO+/-

0
0
0
-1
0
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FO%

0.00
0.00
0.00
48.00
0.00

0.00
55.56
0.00
0.00
100.00

0.00
0.00
40.00
16.67
50.00

50.00
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

48.33

SOG

43

1
2
2
2
1
1
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Shots on Goal

MIP
40 60:00

3 OT TS +/-
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Team : ROU (yellow)
Head Coach : PENZES Julius

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
2D GECSE Hugo 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 2 4 -1
5D SALLO Alpar +A 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
10 F MOLNAR Zsombor 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 50.00 1 0 3 4 +1
13 F GLIGA Roberto +C 1 0 1 0 14 9 5 60.87 0 1 1 2 0
15 F BIRO Gergo 1 0 1 0 0 1 -1 0.00 3 1 2 6 -1
3D BORS Huba 0 2 2 0 0 1 -1 0.00 1 0 0 1 +3
7F FODOR Csanad 1 3 4 0 0 1 -1 0.00 0 1 1 2 +3
11 F TRANCA Daniel +A (BP) 1 3 4 6 5 8 -3 38.46 1 0 2 3 +4
21 F RESZEGH Tamas 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 100.00 0 2 1 3 +2
24 D BIRO Otto 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 100.00 0 1 1 2 +3
8 D GYORFY Tihamer 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 +2
9D BERDILA Catalin-Adrian 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 +1
14 F PETER Zsolt 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1 2 +1
19 F PETER Balazs 0 1 1 0 0 2 -2 0.00 1 1 0 2 +2
23 F CONSTANTIN Mircea 0 1 1 0 8 5 3 61.54 3 1 0 4 +1
4 D FERENCZ-CSIBI Robert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
6 D CREANGA Florin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
12 F VASILE Andrei 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
18 F TIMARU Robert 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 50.00 0 0 0 0 0
22 F BIRO Matyas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
1 GK TOKE Zoltan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK POLC Patrik 0 0 0 0 0 0
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ZALGIRIS ARENA

oL lse
CHAMPIONSHIP SAT 28 APR 2018

LITHUANIA

Division | - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

START TIME 12:30 / END TIME 14:47

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 13

ICE HOCKEY

Head Coach : PENZES Julius
No Pos Name

Shots on Goal

[C P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-

Total 7 14 21 18 31 29 2 51.67 13 10 14 37
LEGEND
(G) Goals in tournament * does not count for Plus/minus  +/-  Plus/minus net +A  Assistant captain

+C Captain

ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game
FO+ Face-offs won

MIP Minutes in play (GK)

PIM Penalties in minutes

PPG Power play goals

TPP Time on power play

A

F
FO+/-
No
Pos
SHG
TS

Assists

Forward

Face-offs net
Jersey number
Position
Shorthanded goals
Total shots

D Defence

FO- Face-offs lost

G Goals

OT Overtime

PP1 Power play - 1 player
SOG Shots on goal

EQ Equal strength

FO% Face-offs won as percentage

GK Goalkeeper

P Points

PP2 Power play - 2 players
SVS Saves
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